FIRST SEMESTER

PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

ACTIVITY

START DATE

END DATE

Disinfection of Campus

Friday, January 8®, 2021

Saturday, January 9*, 2021

Students Report

Saturday, January 16th, 2021

Orientation of Fresh Students

Monday, January 18, 2021

Friday, January 22*, 2021

Registration

Monday, January 18", 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Deadline for Registration

Friday, January 22, 2021

Commencement Day Lectures

Saturday, 23 January, 2021

Commencement Day
Thanksgiving Service

Sunday 24" January. 2021

Lectures Begin

Monday, January 25%, 2021

Matriculation/ Open Day

Friday, February 12, 2021

Registrar

Investiture of Vice-Chancellor &

Saturday, March 13® 2021

Mid-Semester Exams

Monday, March 15®, 2021

Friday, March 19®, 2021

Disinfection of Campus

Saturday, March 20*, 2021

Display of Results for Mid-
Semester Exams

Monday, March 22, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021

Easter Break

Friday, April 2™, 2021

Monday, April 5®, 2021

Revision Period

Monday, April 26%, 2021

Friday, April 30*, 2021

End of First Semester Exams

Monday, May 3+, 2021

Friday, May 14%, 2021

Students Go Down

Saturday, May 15%, 2021

SECOND SEMESTER

ACTIVITY

START DATE

END DATE

Disinfection of Campus

Friday, June 4, 2021

Saturday, June 5%, 2021

Online Registration

Monday, June 7, 2021

Friday, June 10®, 2021

Students Report

Saturday, June 12*, 2021

Lectures Begin

Monday, June 14%, 2021




Mid-Semester
Exams

Monday, August 2%, 2021

Friday, August 6%, 2021

Disinfection of Campus

Saturday, August 7, 2021

Display of Results for Mid-
Semester Exams

Monday, August 9", 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

Revision Period

Monday, September 6%, 2021

Friday, September 10*, 2021

End of Second Semester
Exams

Monday, September 13*, 2021

Friday, September 24,
2021

Students Go Down

Saturday, September 25®, 2021




